icicaldaie.com
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
00 | 2022
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185    Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz    Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185    Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz    Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
icicaldaie.com
HUMAN TECHNOLOGY
Specialists in excellent solutions

- with temperature thresholds
- analogue signal thresholds
Type Code
System control board QETERM02
Optional accessories Code
External probe
PT1000 temperature probe
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185    Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz    Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185    Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz    Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
SYSTEM LAYOUTS
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185    Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz    Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
System layout for REX, REX F and GREENOX.e boilers:
1 direct zone, 1 boiler
1. Boiler
2. Burner
3. Eterm control panel
4. Boiler expansion vessel
6. System expansion vessel
8. Thermometer
9. Water treatment
10. Filter
11. Water feed system
SE External probe
SM Water delivery probe
SC Boiler probe
NR Non-return valve
VI
SI I.S.P.E.S.L safety
System layout for REX, REX F and GREENOX.e boilers:
1 direct zone, 1 mixed zone, 1 boiler, 1 water heater
1. Boiler
2. Burner
3. Water heater
4. By-pass valve
5. Eterm control panel
6. System management board
9. System expansion vessel
10. Low temperature system pump
11. High temperature system pump
12. Water heater pump
13. Thermometer
14. Water treatment
15. Filter
16. Water feed system
SE External probe
SM Water delivery probe
NR Non-return valve
VI
SI I.S.P.E.S.L safety
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185    Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz    Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
System layout for REX, REX F and GREENOX.e boilers:
1 direct zone, 2 cascade boilers
1. Boiler
2. Burner
3. Eterm control panel
5. Boiler expansion vessel
8. System pump
9. Thermometer
10. Water treatment
11. Filter
12. Water feed system
SE External probe
SM Water delivery probe
SC Boiler probe
NR Non-return valve
VI
SI I.S.P.E.S.L safety
System layout for REX, REX F and GREENOX.e boilers:
1 direct zone, 1 mixed zone, 2 cascade boilers, 1 water heater
1. Boiler
2. Burner
3. Water heater
4. By-pass valve